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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	L6232E
	文件：114.07 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	SPINDLE DRIVER

DESCRIPTION
TheL6232EisatriplehalfbridgedriverintendedforuseinbrushlessDCmotorapplications.Thispartcanbeusedtoformthepowerstageofathree-phase,brushlessDCmotorcontrolloop,andisespeciallyusefulfordiskdriveapplications.
PowerdriversareIntegratedDMOStran
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半導體意法半導體（ST）集團

	

	6232A
	文件：94.59 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Modular Test Probe with
	POMONA
Pomona Electronics

	

	6232B-MTG
	文件：8.73467 Mbytes
Page：116 Pages


	How to Use This Catalog
	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司

	

	6232B-MTG
	文件：8.73467 Mbytes
Page：116 Pages


	Channel style heat sink with folded back fins

Channelstyleheatsinkwithfoldedbackfinsforincreasedcoolingsurfacearea.Availablewithtinplatedsolderabletabsforeasyattachmenttotheprintedcircuitcard.



	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司

	

	6232PB-MTG
	文件：8.73467 Mbytes
Page：116 Pages


	Channel style heat sink with folded back fins

Channelstyleheatsinkwithfoldedbackfinsforincreasedcoolingsurfacearea.Availablewithtinplatedsolderabletabsforeasyattachmenttotheprintedcircuitcard.



	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司

	

	6232PB-MTG
	文件：8.73467 Mbytes
Page：116 Pages


	How to Use This Catalog
	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司

	

	AM6232ASGGHAALW
	文件：5.30504 Mbytes
Page：259 Pages


	AM62x Sitara? Processors

1Features
ProcessorCores:
?UptoQuad64-bitArm?Cortex?-A53
microprocessorsubsystematupto1.4GHz
–Quad-coreCortex-A53clusterwith512KBL2
sharedcachewithSECDEDECC
–EachA53Corehas32KBL1DCachewith
SECDEDECCand32KBL1ICachewithParity
protection
?Single-coreA
	TI1Texas Instruments(TI)
德州儀器德州儀器 (TI)

	

	AM6232ASGGHAALW
	文件：4.98462 Mbytes
Page：255 Pages


	AM62x Sitara? Processors

1Features
ProcessorCores:
?UptoQuad64-bitArm?Cortex?-A53
microprocessorsubsystematupto1.4GHz
–Quad-coreCortex-A53clusterwith512KBL2
sharedcachewithSECDEDECC
–EachA53Corehas32KBL1DCachewith
SECDEDECCand32KBL1ICachewithParity
protection
?Single-coreA
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司

	

	AM6232ASGGHAALW
	文件：5.83555 Mbytes
Page：235 Pages


	AM62x Sitara??Processors

1Features
ProcessorCores:
?UptoQuad64-bitArm?Cortex?-A53
microprocessorsubsystematupto1.4GHz
–Quad-coreCortex-A53clusterwith512KBL2
sharedcachewithSECDEDECC
–EachA53Corehas32KBL1DCachewith
SECDEDECCand32KBL1ICachewithParity
protection
?Single-coreA
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司

	

	AM6232ASGGHAALW
	文件：5.83552 Mbytes
Page：235 Pages


	AM62x Sitara??Processors

1Features
ProcessorCores:
?UptoQuad64-bitArm?Cortex?-A53
microprocessorsubsystematupto1.4GHz
–Quad-coreCortex-A53clusterwith512KBL2
sharedcachewithSECDEDECC
–EachA53Corehas32KBL1DCachewith
SECDEDECCand32KBL1ICachewithParity
protection
?Single-coreA
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司
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	文件：4.98385 Mbytes
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	AM62x Sitara? Processors

1Features
ProcessorCores:
?UptoQuad64-bitArm?Cortex?-A53
microprocessorsubsystematupto1.4GHz
–Quad-coreCortex-A53clusterwith512KBL2
sharedcachewithSECDEDECC
–EachA53Corehas32KBL1DCachewith
SECDEDECCand32KBL1ICachewithParity
protection
?Single-coreA
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：L6232E

	制造商：STMICROELECTRONICS 

	制造商全稱：STMicroelectronics 

	功能描述：SPINDLE DRIVER 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市恒馳遠創科技有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	21+
	PLCC28
	5000
	公司現貨熱賣
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	L6232E
	ST/意法
	22+
	PLCC
	9850
	只做原裝正品假一賠十!正規渠道訂貨!
	詢價
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	10+
	PLCC
	7800
	全新原裝正品,現貨銷售
	詢價
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	23+
	PLCC28
	3600
	絕對全新原裝!現貨!特價!請放心訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市昌和盛利電子有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	23+
	原廠封裝
	9896
	
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	23+
	PLCC28
	21072
	絕對現貨庫存
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	05+
	原廠原裝
	22882
	只做全新原裝真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	22+
	SOP
	4650
	
	詢價
	深圳市福安甌科技有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	22+
	PLCC28
	5218
	⊙⊙新加坡大量現貨庫存,深圳常備現貨!歡迎查詢!⊙
	詢價
	深圳市豪邁興電子有限公司
	L6232E
	ST
	2339+
	PLCC28
	4652
	公司原廠原裝現貨假一罰十!特價出售!強勢庫存!
	詢價
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            更多
          

          	L6233
	L6234
	L6234F
	L6234PD013TR
	L6235D
	L6235N
	L6235PD013TR
	L6235QTR
	L6238
	L6238SQA
	L6239
	L623F
	L6242
	L62420311000
	L6243D
	L6244923
	L6246
	L625
	L6254
	L6258
	L6258A
	L6258E_07
	L6258EP
	L6258EX
	L6258EXTR
	L625DG
	L625SCTMP
	L6261
	L6268
	L6269TR
	L6271
	L6278-1.2
	L6281B12D
	L6283-1.2
	L6285
	L6286
	L62B1AJ01-3AAXX-1XX-XEB1
	L62B1AJ01-3AZAC-100
	L62B1AJ01-A7ZMC-100
	L62B1S001-AZZ00-000
	L62D1AH01-3AAAF-17R-XTA1
	L62QA33
	L62QA33C-3E20
	L630-0AG-014N
	L630-0AG-014W
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	        更多
          

          	L6233P
	L6234D
	L6234PD
	L6235
	L6235D013TR
	L6235PD
	L6235Q
	L6237
	L6238S
	L6238SQT
	L623C
	L624
	L62420211000
	L6243
	L6243DS
	L6245
	L624F
	L6-250BLU
	L6256
	L6258_07
	L6258E
	L6258EA
	L6258EP_07
	L6258EX_07
	L625CME
	L625DR
	L6260
	L62622.6
	L6269
	L6270
	L6275
	L6280
	L6282-3.2E
	L6283-1.3
	L6285S
	L6287
	L62B1AJ01-3AZ71-100
	L62B1AJ01-3AZXX-100-XEB1
	L62B1AJ01-AHZMC-100
	L62BA22
	L62D1AH01-3AAXX-1XX-XEB2
	L62QA33C
	L630-0AG-014M
	L630-0AG-014S
	L630-0AG-024M
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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